SUGARBIRD

aesthetics

PRICE LIST

(O 076955 7617
@ esugarbird_aesthetics

@ Eikestad Mall, Stellenbosch




LASER HAIR REMOVAL
m FEMALE MALE

Sides R580 R490
Top R490 R590
Sides & Top R690 R790
Brazilian R850 N/A
Brazilian Extended R950 N/A
Hollywood (all off) R1050 N/A
Hollywood Extended R1150 N/A
Buttocks R1200 R1600
SIDES TOP SIDES & TOP BRAZILIAN HOLLYWOOD EXTENDED
MID BODY
Underarms R490 R490
Half Arm (incl. elbow) R960 R1290
Half Arm (excl. elbow) R750 R1060
3/4 Arm RI200 | RI500
Full Arm R1600 R1900
Hands & Fingers R350 R340
BACK
Neck R370 R420
Lower or Upper Back R1300 R1700
Full Back R2250 R3200
Mini Lower Back R450 R840
Shoulders R700 R?00




LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Chest R980 R1380
Tummy R980 R1380
Chest & Tummy R1800 R2600
Areola R260 R280
Belly Button Path R350 R390
Cleavage R350 R390
_uos

Half Leg (incl. knee) R1700 R1800
Half Leg (excl. knee) R1600 R1700
Top Leg (incl. Knee) R1600 R1700
Top Leg (excl. Knee) R1500 R1600
3/4 Leg R2150 R2350
Full Leg R2750 R3200
Feet R300 R350
Neck R370 R420
Chin R295 R350
Cheeks R370 R410
Sideburns/Jawline R350 R380
Full Beard (Incl. Neck) R750 R940
Full Beard (excl. Neck) R450 R840
Full Face R1390 R1650
Eyebrow/Unibrow R295 R350
Upper/Lower Lip R295 R350
Forehead R320 R390
Full Head R1300 R1600




At Sugarbird Aesthetics we use the
award winning Alma Soprano Ice
Platinum laser, one of the most
effective and safest laser hair

removal solutions available.

8-12 sessions+ maintenance
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COMFORT
Virtually pain free

NO DOWN TIME

Return to daily routine

( L
PLEASE CLEANLY SHAVE THE AREAS THAT WILL BE LASER-TREATED. PLEASE KEEP

IN MIND THAT IF YOU HAVE NOT SHAVED, WE MAY CHARGE YOU OR POSTPONE

YOUR APPOINTMENT.

HAIR REMOVAL DISCOUNT

Bikini & Underarm Combo
Buy 3 Treatments

Buy 6 Treatments

Buy 8 Treatments

Buy 10 Treatments

LASER PAYMENT PLANS

WE OFFER 3 MONTH REPAYMENT PLANS WHEN YOU
PURCHASE 6 OR MORE LASER SESSIONS

10%
15%
20%
25%
30%



ALMA HARMONY XL PRO

CLEARLIFT 4D

Half Face

Full Face

Full Face & Neck
Face, Neck & Chest
Neck

Chest

Hands

Eyes or Mouth

CLEARSKIN PRO

Half Face

Full Face

Full Face & Neck
Neck

Chest

Upper Back
Hands

IPL / DYE-SR

Full Face

Full Face and Neck

Full Face, neck & chest
Neck

Chest

Lower Leg/Lower Arm

Per Shot

DISCOUNTED PACKAGE : GET 20% DISCOUNT OFF YOUR PACKAGE WHEN
PURCHASING 3 OR MORE SESSIONS AS PER THE OPTIONS ABOVE

R1450

R2650
R3500
R4150

R1000

R2600
R1000

R980

i

R1500 Harmony XLPRO
R2650 We]cOme
R3800

R1350 <
R2600
R2800
R1200

P\

Harm_m;}f XL PRO

R1750
R2150
R2450
R1400
R1550
R2400
R70




ALMA OPUS

MICROPLASMA (PIXEL RADIOFREQUENCY)

SKIN RESURFACING & SKIN REJUVENATION

Full Face R3800
Full Face & Neck R4500
Neck R3000
Chest R3600
Eyes or Mouth R1700
Eye lift R1200
Scaring/Stretch Marks From R1500

RADIO FREQUENCY FACE

FACIAL CONTOURING & SKIN TIGHTENING

Radio Frequency Full Face Facial R1620
Radio Frequency Half Face Facial R800

RADIO FREQUENCY BODY

NON-INVASIVE BODY CONTOURING

Hands R700
Upper Underarms R1000
Bra Line (Front/Back) R700
Bra Line (Front & Back) R1000
Half Tummy R850
Full Tummy R1200
Love Handles R1200
Inner Thigh R1000
Outer Thigh R1000
Thighs (Front/Back) R1200
Thighs (Front & Back) R2200
Butttocks R1600
Thighs & Buttocks R3600

Knees R900




SKIN CARE
CHEMICAL PEELS

DERMEXCEL

Inflammation & Pigmentation:

Clarify Peel 15%

Pigmentation:
[lluminize Peel
Problematic Skin:

Tri-Active Retinol Peel

Inflammation & Pigmentation:
Beta 15% Peel

Problematic Skin:

Beta Plus 15% Peel

Age Prevention:

Lact-Firm 30/10 Peel

Alpha Glycolic 20% Peel

MESOESTETIC

Anti-Aging, Dark spots, & Irregular skin tone:

Jessner Peel

Hyperpigmentation & Photoageing:
Melanostop Peel
Aging/Pigmentation/Acne Scars:
TCA Peel

Advanced Peels:

Cosmelan Peel (Consultation Required)

R680

R680

R1025

R750

R750

R750
R750

R850

R850

R1850

*POR



FACIALS / DERMAPLANING

Hydrating Facial

Clarifying Facial

Anti-aging Facial

The Deluxe Facial:

Cleanse, Exfoliate, Extractions, Mask, Massage, Brow shape & tint,

Lamelle Active serum, and LED therapy

HYDRAFACIAL

7-in-1 Ultimate Cleansing Facial:

- Hydro-microdermabrasion exfoliation

- High frequency skin scrubber for blackhead removal

- Bubble pen for deep cleansing and infusion of topical solutions
- Oxygen spray gun

- Ultrasound to increase blood & lymph circulation

- Radiofrequency for skin tightening

- lce Hammer handle for the tightening of pores

DERMAPLANING

Derma-Flash Facial

Derma-Glow Facial:

Dermaplaning, active serum, mask, massage
Derma-Peel:

Dermaplane with a AHA or BHA Chemical Peel

R600
R600
R600
R1350

R?50

R500
R850

R1100



MICRONEEDLING

FACE & BODY

Face

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and chest

Stretch Marks

ADVANCED:

Tri-Active Retinol Peel & Microneedling (Face)

Growth Factor Induction Therapy (GFIT) & Microneedling (Face)
ADD ON'S:

Active Ampule

LED Upgrade

ADVANCED TREATMENTS

- N
A 9, SKIN SOLUTIONS®

Where Science Meets Skin Care

R1600
R1800
R1950
R550+

R2000
R2000

R200
R350

Growth Factor Induction Therapy (GFIT) uses cutting-edge specific Human growth factors

isolated from skin cells intfroduced into the skin with a AQ DermaStamp or Microneedling.

Growth Factor Induction Therapy 0.3 ml
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 0.5 ml
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 1ml
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 2 ml
AQ DermaStamp

MESOESTETIC

Cosmelan Peel (Consultation Required)

R850
R1050
R1950
R3650
R550

*POR



ADD - ON'S

Hyaluronic Skin Serum
Skin Rejuvenating Serum

Skin Brightening Serum

LED THERAPY

15 MIN
30 MIN

Lamelle Alginate/ Jelly Mask
Lamelle Growth Factor Sheet Mask
AQ Skin Solutions Growth Factor Sheet Mask

35D SKIN ANALYSIS

LIFEVIZ

3D Analysis & Consultation

R225
R225
R225

R350
R500

R225
R225
R360

R550

[ &
The LifeViz® Mini, was awarded Best Aesthetic Device ' LifeVis
and depicts the face in 3D. We create a complete ' - mind .
\

personalised analysis of the following:

¢ Wrinkles & Fine Lines

¢ Pigmentation

¢ Acne Lesions &Pores

¢ Vascularization

QuantifiCare —- 3

* Red Spots/ Brown Spots

¢ Oiliness and Evenness

We will recommend in-clinic treatments and at home skincare

products personalised to your needs.




LASHES & BROWS
TINTING & SHAPING

OPTIONS:

Brow Tint R110
Lash Tint R120
Lash & Brow Tint R200
Brow Tint and Wax R190
Lash Tint, Brow Tint And Wax R240

LASH LIFT & BROW LAMINATION

Lash Lift & Tint R550
Brow Lamination & Tint R550
Lash lift & Brow Lamination [incl. tint] R200

TATTOO REMOVAL

SIZE OF AREA
6 - 12 sessions, 8+ weeks apart.
1-3cm R450 m + P

4-10cm R850 The price for tattoo removal depends on the
11-20 cm R1200 size of the tattoo. We recommend that you send
21-30cm R1700 us a photo of your tattoo with dimensions or to
51-40 cm R2200 book a consultation to determine the price per
41-50 cm R3100

session.
51-60cm R3300



WAXING

FACE
FEMALE MALE

Brows R120 R140
Upper Lip R100 R140
Chin R120 R140
Nose R80 R100
Ear R80 R100
Half Face R250 R300
Full Face R340 R430
FEMALE MALE
Underarms R150 R210
Half Arm (incl. elbow) R180 R250
Full Arm R250 R330
Hands & Fingers R100 R150
Belly Button R120 R150
Stomach R250 R350
Chest R250 R350
Half Back R200 R280
Full Back R300 R380
Half Leg R300 R330
3/4 Leg R350 | R370
Full Leg R400 R450
T I
Bikini Sides And Top R250 NA
Brazilian R300 NA
Hollywood R350 NA
Buttocks R250 NA




WAXING
FEMALE MALE

Brows R120 R140
Upper Lip R100 R140
Chin R120 R140
Nose R80 R100
Ear R80 R100
Half Face R250 R300
Full Face R360 R430
FEMALE MALE
Underarms R150 R210
Half Arm (incl. elbow) R180 R250
Full Arm R250 R330
Hands & Fingers R100 R150
Belly Button R120 R150
Stomach R250 R350
Chest R250 R350
Half Back R200 R280
Full Back R300 R380
Half Leg R300 R330
3/4 Leg R350 R370
Full Leg R400 | R450
m FEMALE MALE
Bikini Sides And Top R250 NA
Brazilian R300 NA
Hollywood R350 NA
Buttocks R250 NA

Terms & Conditions Apply
ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE VALID FROM SEPTEMBER 2023



