

aesthetics

PRICE LIST

- 076 955 7617
- © esugarbird_aesthetics
- Eikestad Mall, Stellenbosch

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

BIKINI	FEMALE	MALE
Sides	R580	R690
Тор	R490	R590
Sides & Top	R690	R790
Brazilian	R850	N/A
Brazilian Extended	R950	N/A
Hollywood (all off)	R1050	N/A
Hollywood Extended	R1150	N/A
Buttocks	R1200	R1600













MID BODY

Underarms	R490	R690
Half Arm (incl. elbow)	R960	R1290
Half Arm (excl. elbow)	R750	R1060
3/4 Arm	R1200	R1500
Full Arm	R1600	R1900
Hands & Fingers	R350	R360

BACK

Neck	R370	R420
Lower or Upper Back	R1300	R1700
Full Back	R2250	R3200
Mini Lower Back	R650	R860
Shoulders	R700	R900

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FRONT

Chest	R980	R1380
Tummy	R980	R1380
Chest & Tummy	R1800	R2600
Areola	R260	R280
Belly Button Path	R350	R390
Cleavage	R350	R390

LEGS

Half Leg (incl. knee)	R1700	R1800
Half Leg (excl. knee)	R1600	R1700
Top Leg (incl. Knee)	R1600	R1700
Top Leg (excl. Knee)	R1500	R1600
3/4 Leg	R2150	R2350
Full Leg	R2750	R3200
Feet	R300	R350

FACE

Neck	R370	R420
Chin	R295	R350
Cheeks	R370	R410
Sideburns/Jawline	R350	R380
Full Beard (Incl. Neck)	R750	R960
Full Beard (excl. Neck)	R650	R860
Full Face	R1390	R1650
Eyebrow/Unibrow	R295	R350
Upper/Lower Lip	R295	R350
Forehead	R320	R390
Full Head	R1300	R1600

At Sugarbird Aesthetics we use the award winning **Alma Soprano Ice Platinum** laser, one of the most effective and safest laser hair removal solutions available.

SESSIONS

8-12 sessions+ maintenance

FOLLOW UPS

4-6 Weeks

COMFORT

Virtually pain free

NO DOWN TIME

Return to daily routine



PLEASE CLEANLY SHAVE THE AREAS THAT WILL BE LASER-TREATED. PLEASE KEEP IN MIND THAT IF YOU HAVE NOT SHAVED, WE MAY CHARGE YOU OR POSTPONE YOUR APPOINTMENT.

HAIR REMOVAL DISCOUNT

Bikini & Underarm Combo	10%
Buy 3 Treatments	15%
Buy 6 Treatments	20%
Buy 8 Treatments	25%
Buy 10 Treatments	30%

LASER PAYMENT PLANS

WE OFFER 3 MONTH REPAYMENT PLANS WHEN YOU PURCHASE 6 OR MORE LASER SESSIONS

ALMA HARMONY XL PRO

CLEARLIFT 4D

Half Face	R1450
Full Face	R2650
Full Face & Neck	R3500
Face, Neck & Chest	R4150
Neck	R1000
Chest	R2600
Hands	R1000
Eyes or Mouth	R980



CLEARSKIN PRO

Half Face	R1300
Full Face	R2650
Full Face & Neck	R3800
Neck	R1350
Chest	R2600
Upper Back	R2800
Hands	R1200



Full Face	R1750
Full Face and Neck	R2150
Full Face, neck & chest	R2450
Neck	R1400
Chest	R1550
Lower Leg/Lower Arm	R2400
Per Shot	R70



DISCOUNTED PACKAGE : GET 20% DISCOUNT OFF YOUR PACKAGE WHEN PURCHASING 3 OR MORE SESSIONS AS PER THE OPTIONS ABOVE

ALMA OPUS

MICROPLASMA (PIXEL RADIOFREQUENCY)

SKIN RESURFACING & SKIN REJUVENATION

Full Face	R3800
Full Face & Neck	R4500
Neck	R3000
Chest	R3600
Eyes or Mouth	R1700
Eye lift	R1200
Scaring/Stretch Marks	From R1500



FACIAL CONTOURING & SKIN TIGHTENING

Radio Frequency Full Face Facial	R1620
Radio Frequency Half Face Facial	R800

RADIO FREQUENCY BODY

NON-INVASIVE BODY CONTOURING

Hands	R700
Upper Underarms	R1000
Bra Line (Front/Back)	R700
Bra Line (Front & Back)	R1000
Half Tummy	R850
Full Tummy	R1200
Love Handles	R1200
Inner Thigh	R1000
Outer Thigh	R1000
Thighs (Front/Back)	R1200
Thighs (Front & Back)	R2200
Butttocks	R1600
Thighs & Buttocks	R3600
Knees	R900





SKIN CARE



CHEMICAL PEELS

DERMEXCEL

Inflammation & Pigmentation:

Clarify Peel 15%	R680
Pigmentation:	
Illuminize Peel	R680
Problematic Skin:	
Tri-Active Retinol Peel	R1025

LAMELLE

Inflammation & Pigmentation:

Beta 15% Peel	R750
Problematic Skin:	
Beta Plus 15% Peel	R750
Age Prevention:	
Lact-Firm 30/10 Peel	R750
Alpha Glycolic 20% Peel	R750

MESOESTETIC

Anti-Aging, Dark spots, & Irregular skin tone:

Jessner Peel	R850
Hyperpigmentation & Photoageing:	
Melanostop Peel	R850
Aging/Pigmentation/Acne Scars:	
TCA Peel	R1850
Advanced Peels:	
Cosmelan Peel (Consultation Required)	*POR

FACIALS / DERMAPLANING

LAMELLE FACIALS

Hydrating Facial	R600
Clarifying Facial	R600
Anti-aging Facial	R600
The Deluxe Facial:	R1350

Cleanse, Exfoliate, Extractions, Mask, Massage, Brow shape & tint, Lamelle Active serum, and LED therapy

HYDRAFACIAL

7-in-1 Ultimate Cleansing Facial:

R950

- Hydro-microdermabrasion exfoliation
- High frequency skin scrubber for blackhead removal
- Bubble pen for deep cleansing and infusion of topical solutions
- Oxygen spray gun
- Ultrasound to increase blood & lymph circulation
- Radiofrequency for skin tightening
- Ice Hammer handle for the tightening of pores

DERMAPLANING

Derma-Flash Facial	R500
Derma-Glow Facial:	R850
Dermaplaning, active serum, mask, massage	
Derma-Peel:	R1100

Dermaplane with a AHA or BHA Chemical Peel

MICRONEEDLING

FACE & BODY

Face	R1600
Face and Neck	R1800
Face, Neck and chest	R1950
Stretch Marks	R550+
ADVANCED:	
Tri-Active Retinol Peel & Microneedling (Face)	R2000
Growth Factor Induction Therapy (GFIT) & Microneedling (Face)	R2000
ADD ON'S:	
Active Ampule	R200
LED Upgrade	R350

ADVANCED TREATMENTS



Growth Factor Induction Therapy (GFIT) uses cutting-edge specific **Human growth factors** isolated from skin cells introduced into the skin with a AQ DermaStamp or Microneedling.

Growth Factor Induction Therapy 0.3 ml	R850
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 0.5 ml	R1050
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 1 ml	R1950
Growth Factor Induction Therapy 2 ml	R3650
AQ DermaStamp	R550

MESOESTETIC

Cosmelan Peel (Consultation Required)	*POR
---------------------------------------	------

ADD - ON'S

SERUMS

Hyaluronic Skin Serum	R225
Skin Rejuvenating Serum	R225
Skin Brightening Serum	R225

LED THERAPY

15 MIN	R350
30 MIN	R500

MASKS

Lamelle Alginate/ Jelly Mask	R225
Lamelle Growth Factor Sheet Mask	R225
AQ Skin Solutions Growth Factor Sheet Mask	R360

3D SKIN ANALYSIS

LIFEVIZ

3D Analysis & Consultation R55

The LifeViz® Mini, was awarded Best Aesthetic Device and depicts the face in 3D. We create a complete personalised analysis of the following:

- Wrinkles & Fine Lines
- Pigmentation
- Acne Lesions &Pores
- Vascularization
- Red Spots/ Brown Spots
- Oiliness and Evenness

We will recommend in-clinic treatments and at home skincare products personalised to your needs.



LASHES & BROWS

TINTING & SHAPING

OPTIONS:

Brow Tint	R110
Lash Tint	R120
Lash & Brow Tint	R200
Brow Tint and Wax	R190
Lash Tint, Brow Tint And Wax	R240

LASH LIFT & BROW LAMINATION

OPTIONS:

Lash Lift & Tint	R550
Brow Lamination & Tint	R550
Lash lift & Brow Lamination [incl. tint]	R900



TATTOO REMOVAL

SIZE OF AREA

1 - 3 cm	R450
4 - 10 cm	R850
11 - 20 cm	R1200
21 - 30 cm	R1700
31 - 40 cm	R2200
41 - 50 cm	R3100
51 - 60 cm	R3300

Sessions: 6 - 12 sessions, 8+ weeks apart.

The price for tattoo removal depends on the size of the tattoo. We recommend that you send us a photo of your tattoo with dimensions or to book a consultation to determine the price per session.



WAXING

FACE	
	FEMALI
Brows	R120
Jpper Lip	R100
Chin	R120
Nose	R80
Ear	R80
Half Face	R250
Full Face	R360

BODY

	FEMALE	MALE
Underarms	R150	R210
Half Arm (incl. elbow)	R180	R250
Full Arm	R250	R330
Hands & Fingers	R100	R150
Belly Button	R120	R150
Stomach	R250	R350
Chest	R250	R350
Half Back	R200	R280
Full Back	R300	R380
Half Leg	R300	R330
3/4 Leg	R350	R370
Full Leg	R400	R450

BIKINI	FEMALE	MALE
Bikini Sides And Top	R250	NA
Brazilian	R300	NA
Hollywood	R350	NA
Buttocks	R250	NA

WAXING

FACE	
	FEMALE
Brows	R120
Upper Lip	R100
Chin	R120
Nose	R80
Ear	R80
Half Face	R250
Full Face	R360

BODY

	FEMALE	MALE
Underarms	R150	R210
Half Arm (incl. elbow)	R180	R250
Full Arm	R250	R330
Hands & Fingers	R100	R150
Belly Button	R120	R150
Stomach	R250	R350
Chest	R250	R350
Half Back	R200	R280
Full Back	R300	R380
Half Leg	R300	R330
3/4 Leg	R350	R370
Full Leg	R400	R450

BIKINI	FEMALE	MALE
Bikini Sides And Top		
Brazilian	R250	NA NA
Hollywood	R300	NA NA
Buttocks	R350	NA NA
Dallocks	R250	NA